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Women / 3 / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Cuddihee303
Kurt Thomas

9.875 9.700 9.7009.700 38.975
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Nicholson330
Kurt Thomas

9.775 9.450 9.3509.175 37.750
4 4 6 6 2 

2 

Alyssa Harper308
Kurt Thomas

10.000 9.550 9.5758.550 37.675
1 3 11 2 3T

3T

Alyssa Voxland345
Eagle Gymnastics

9.500 9.225 9.4009.550 37.675
13 7 3 4 3T

3T

Karalynn Van Heyst310
United Elite01

9.825 9.050 9.0259.625 37.525
3 9 2 10 5 

5 

Sarah Whitley331
Kurt Thomas

9.700 8.850 9.4509.500 37.500
5T 13 4 3 6 

6 

Sophie Carter339
Gymnastic World

9.600 9.000 9.3759.425 37.400
9 10 5 5 7 

7 

Katharine Nelson328
Kurt Thomas

9.700 9.575 9.0508.475 36.800
5T 2 12 9 8 

8 

Haylee Heflin716
NETEG

9.475 9.200 8.9509.100 36.725
14 8 8 11T 9 

9 

Rylee Horvath325
Kurt Thomas

9.650 9.350 9.1758.300 36.475
8 6 13 8 10 

10 

Jayla Woodberry338
NETEG

9.550 8.900 9.2008.800 36.450
10T 11T 9 7 11 

11 

Aliza Stafford315
TCG01

9.525 8.550 8.9509.150 36.175
12 14 7 11T 12 

12 

Maya Scott717
NETEG

9.700 9.400 8.1508.675 35.925
5T 5 10 14 13 

13 

Rylie Romero337
NETEG

9.550 8.900 8.5007.450 34.400
10T 11T 14 13 14 

14 
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